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Ryan Strick 
RVP
949-370-1670 
ryan.strick@aig.com

Austin Shalter 
Internal Wholesaler
713-831-5945 
austin.shalter@aig.com

Teresa Gonzalez, L&C Account Rep
713-831-4681 ca.lcsupport@aig.com

Meagan Joacim, CRM
713-831-8761 meagan.joacim@aig.com

Vicki Travis, CRM
713-342-1819 vicki.travis@aig.com 

Patrick Robertson
RVP
832-712-1786 
patrick.robertson@aig.com

Francisco Umaña 
Internal Wholesaler
713-831-4115     
francisco.umana@aig.com

Elizabeth Thompson, L&C Account Rep
713-831-5973    midwest.lcsupport@aig.com

Nichole McElroy, CRM
713-831-3659 nichole.mcelroy@aglife.com

Kathy O’Hara, CRM
713-831-8985 katherine.ohara@aig.com

Steve Burns
RVP
201-466-2450 
stephen.burns@aig.com

Joyce Chan 
Internal Wholesaler
713-831-3276  
joyce.chan@aig.com

Patti Newall, L&C Account Rep
713-831-3072             midatlantic.lcsupport@aig.com

Amanda Campbell, CRM
713-831-8534 amanda.campbell1@aig.com

Lisa Schneider, CRM
713-831-6018 lisa.schneider@aglife.com 

Tom Brown 
RVP
214-557-8205 
tom.brown@aig.com

Georgia Hale 
Internal Wholesaler
713-831-2108 
georgia.hale@aig.com

Janet Ward, Sr. L&C Account Rep
713-831-3524      southcentral.lcsupport@aig.com

Susan Dalby, CRM
713-831-3412 susan.dalby@aglife.com

Jessica Schiliro, CRM
713-831-8642 jessica.schiliro@aig.com

Chad Bachorowski 
RVP
978-290-2762 
chad.bachorowski@aig.com

Sam Chester 
Internal Wholesaler
713-831-6389
sam.chester@aig.com

Wendy Carr, L&C Account Rep
713-831-8154  northeast.lcsupport@aig.com

Susan Dalby, CRM
713-831-3412 susan.dalby@aglife.com

Jessica Schiliro, CRM
713-831-8642 jessica.schiliro@aig.com

Eric Tompkins 
RVP
860-519-8256
eric.tompkins@aig.com

Stephanie Sladek 
Internal Wholesaler
713-831-3610 
stephanie.sladek@aig.com

Jennifer Morello, L&C Account Rep
713-831-5292           southeast.lcsupport@aig.com

Monica Croft, CRM
713-831-2389 monica.croft@aig.com

Tracey Orser, CRM
713-831-8447 tracey.orser@aig.com

Vern Carlson 
Nat’l Sales Manager
Life Brokerage Sales
704-654-6124 
vern.carlson@aig.com

Jeff Christensen 
RVP
385-266-5641
jeff.christensen@aig.com

Sam Chester 
Internal Wholesaler
713-831-6389
sam.chester@aig.com

Tina Perez, L&C Account Rep
713-831-3183 west.lcsupport@aig.com

Elise Sclavunos, CRM
713-831-2270 elise.sclavunos@aig.com

Heather Hudnall, CRM
713-831-2072 heather.hudnall@aig.com 

Click on region name to view regional contact sheet.
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